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NESTLE ICE CREAM SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PREP AND  PRIMARY SCHOOLS
Team Rankings - Through Event 4

Boys - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Stella Maris Prep School SMP 18
2 Hillel Academy HILL 13
3 Queens Prep School QPS 12
4 Harrison's Prep HARR 4
5 Mona Preparatory MONA 3
6 Wolmers Prep School WPS 2
7 St. Andrew Prep STAP 1

53.00Total
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Stella Maris Prep School SMP 29
2 Immaculate Conception Prep Sch ICPS 20
3 Mona Preparatory MONA 16
4 Hillel Academy HILL 13
5 Queens Prep School QPS 12
6 St. Richards Primary School SRPS 9
7 St. Theresa Prep School STTP 6
8 Porter's Centre for Knowledge PCK 5
8 Wolmers Prep School WPS 5

10 Harrison's Prep HARR 4
10 Naggo Head Primary School NAGGO 4
12 St Peter & Paul Prep SPPTM 3
13 St. Andrew Prep STAP 1

127.00Total
Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Immaculate Conception Prep Sch ICPS 20
2 Mona Preparatory MONA 13
3 Stella Maris Prep School SMP 11
4 St. Richards Primary School SRPS 9
5 St. Theresa Prep School STTP 6
6 Porter's Centre for Knowledge PCK 5
7 Naggo Head Primary School NAGGO 4
8 Wolmers Prep School WPS 3
8 St Peter & Paul Prep SPPTM 3

74.00Total


